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Direction
Brockenhurst College — New Canal

58 stops

Open route schedule

Brockenhurst College

Gates Garage

Station House Tea Rooms

Durmast Cross

Burley Coach House

Coach Hill Lane

Crow Crossroads

Hightown Gardens

Gardner Road

Parsonage Barn Lane

Crow Arch Lane

New Street

The Lamb

Fire Station

Medical Centre

Poulner Wells Garage

Headlands Business Park

Snails Lane

Blashford Farm

Ellingham Crossroads

Mockbeggar Lane

Route schedule
Brockenhurst College — New Canal

Monday 16:30

Tuesday 16:30

Wednesday 16:30

Thursday 16:30

Friday 16:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Brockenhurst College

Stops: 58

Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min
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The Bridge

Ibsley Drove

New Forest Water Park

North Gorley Turn

Whites Motors

Gorley Nurseries

Bickton Crossroads

Redbrook Farm

Recreation Ground

Post Office

Alexandra Road

Waverley Road

Kingfisher Drive

Burgate Cross

Police Cottages

Village Hall

Breamore House Turn

South Charford Crossing

Lions Lodge

The Bull

Industrial Estate

Warrens Lane

Bus Shelter

Matrimony Farmhouse

Inveresk House

Bodenham Bypass

Bus Shelter

Milton Road

Longhill Drive



Viking Way

Lime Kiln Way

Ridings Mead

Harnham Junction

New Bridge Road

St Osmunds School

Catherine Street

New Canal



Direction
Cathedral Hotel — Brockenhurst College

56 stops

Open route schedule

Cathedral Hotel

Brown Street

St Osmunds School

New Bridge Road

Harnham Junction

Ridings Mead

Ambulance Station

Viking Way

Longhill Drive

Milton Road

P&R

Bus Shelter

Matrimony Farmhouse

Bus Shelter

Warrens Lane

Industrial Estate

The Bull

Lions Lodge

South Charford Crossing

Breamore House Turn

Village Hall

Police Cottages

Burgate Cross

Kingfisher Drive

Waverley Road

Route schedule
Cathedral Hotel — Brockenhurst College

Monday 07:24

Tuesday 07:24

Wednesday 07:24

Thursday 07:24

Friday 07:24

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Cathedral Hotel

Stops: 56

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-C15-132082733-1327762881


Alexandra Road

Post Office

Hillwoods Cars & Fuel

Redbrook Farm

Bickton Crossroads

Gorley Nurseries

Whites Motors

North Gorley Turn

New Forest Water Park

Ibsley Drove

The Bridge

Mockbeggar Lane

Ellingham Crossroads

Blashford Farm

Snails Lane

Headlands Business Park

Poulner Wells Garage

Medical Centre

Fire Station

New Street

Crow Arch Lane

Parsonage Barn Lane

Gardner Road

Hightown Gardens

Crow Crossroads

Coach Hill Lane

Burley Coach House

Durmast Cross



Station House Tea Rooms

Gates Garage

Brockenhurst College

C15 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Downton

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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